
EVENTS 1, 3, 6 & 23

RACE 34

256
01:20.630304

-

John FISHER

Jerry LODGE ©
ROW

6

53
01:17.730154

01:18.59091
01:19.050

Philip BETTY

Brian RILEY

David TROOPROW

5

284
01:12.260323

01:12.480177
01:13.990

Michael TEARLE

Paul DALLAS ©

Tony HAZLEDINEROW

4

146
01:08.42068

01:08.510276
01:09.280

David KIRKHAM

Keith RILEY

Ashley WILKINSONROW

3

277
01:08.070123

01:08.230103
01:08.300

Alan SMALLBONES

Ralph COLDWELL

Owen DYKEROW

2

209
01:02.81059

01:04.08047
01:05.880

Mick BALDWIN

David HEBB

Mervyn STRATFORDROW

1

POLE
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